
NEW COMMUNITY ORANGE SENIOR 
Management Alisha Chatman Jenkins: 973-674-2541 Fax: 973-674-2542              
Resident Services: Sister Pauline 973- 675-8627 

 
Security: 973-675-8630                   
    
 
 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

 1 
10:00am 

Beautician  
 

Exterminator 
 Fls.  4, 5&6 

 
 

                2 

 RENT PAY  
 
 
 

 

3 
RENT PAY  

 
11:00am  Wellness Home 
Visits Inspection 101-106 

 
2:00am Life Adult 
Day Care/Bingo 

4 

 
 

 
OFFICE CLOSED 

5 
 
 
 
 

 
OFFICE CLOSED 

6 
 

 

INFORMATION ON 
CITY OF ORANGE 

SPONSORED 
EVENTS/TRIPS. 

PLEASE CALL 973-
952 6118/19/20 

 
 

 
 

ANNUNCEMENT  
 

Eat Healthy! 
 

Drink Healthy! 
 

Exercise Healthy! 
 

Relax! 
 

De-clutter your 
apartment. 
See Social 

Services or call 
973-675-8627 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

7  

8 
 

 
3pm Game Time 

9 
 
 

3:pm Horizon NJH   

10 
 
 
10:00am Wal-Mart 

11 
 

 
3:00pm resident’s 
meeting/ Eo Gen ? 

12 
 
 

2:30pm  
Bible Study   

13 
 

 

14 
 

15 
10:00am 
Beautician & 
Exterminator 
 Fls.  1, 2&3 

16 
 
10:00am NJ CSFP food 
box distribution  

17 
 

11:00am  Wellness Home 
Visits Inspection 107-109 

18 
 
3:00pm 
Xfinity/Bingo  

19 
 
 

20 
 
 

 

21 
 
 

22 

 
3:00pm  :  Movies 
(community rm) 

23 
 

10:00AM NJ Food Bank 
Commodities 

24 
 
3pm:Visiting Nurse 
 

25 
 

  1:00pm Orange 
Senior’s BBQ/July 
Birthdays 

26 
 
2:30pm  
Bible Study   

27 

 

28 

 

29 
 
 

30 
 

 

           31 
 
 

Game time: 2:30pm 

Happy Birthday To ***  Mabelle Ankum, Gloria Hall, 
Enriqueta Malendez,  Iris Mendoza, Olga R. Vasquez, Antonio 

Rodriguez, Abdul Muhammad, and Philip Roberts. 

 
                               July  2024 


