NEW COMMUNITY ORANGE SENIOR

Management Alisha Chatman Jenkins: 973-674-2541 Fax: 973-674-2542

Resident Services: Sister Pauline 973- 675-8627



Security: 973-675-8630

July 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	ANNOUNCEMENTS
	1 10:00am Beautician Exterminator Fls. 4, 5&6	RENT PAY	RENT PAY 11:00am Wellness Home Visits Inspection 101-106 2:00am Life Adult Day Care/Bingo	Happy 4th of July! OFFICE CLOSED	OFFICE CLOSED	6	INFORMATION ON CITY OF ORANGE SPONSORED EVENTS/TRIPS. PLEASE CALL 973- 952 6118/19/20
7	8 3pm Game Time	9 3:pm Horizon NJH	10 10:00am Wal-Mart	3:00pm resident's meeting/ Eo Gen ?	12 2:30pm Bible Study	13	ANNUNCEMENT Eat Healthy!
14	15 10:00am Beautician & Exterminator Fls. 1, 2&3	16 10:00am NJ CSFP food box distribution	17 11:00am Wellness Home Visits Inspection 107-109	18 3:00pm Xfinity/Bingo	19	20	Drink Healthy! Exercise Healthy! Relax!
21	22 MODAY 3:00pm: Movies (community rm)	23 10:00AM NJ Food Bank Commodities	24 3pm:Visiting Nurse	25 1:00pm Orange Senior's BBQ/July Birthdays	26 2:30pm Bible Study	27 KEEP CALM SPARKLE ON	De-clutter your apartment. See Social Services or call 973-675-8627
28	29	30	Game time: 2:30pm	Happy Birthday To *** Mabelle Ankum, Gloria Hall, Enriqueta Malendez, Iris Mendoza, Olga R. Vasquez, Antonio Rodriguez, Abdul Muhammad, and Philip Roberts.			